
概況品別国別表　　　　　　　　　 輸入 199012 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 IMPORT   

4                                                               

 103 R KOREA        MT            88           8687         1151         129033

 105 CHINA          MT           527         103287        10225        1808087

 106 TAIWAN         MT            56           9402          908         197393

 108 HG KONG        MT            13           2884           89          16610

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -           67           6604

 111 THAILND        MT           705         128191         6615        1371355

 112 SNGAPOR        MT          1549         157284        15586        1553347

 113 MALYSIA        MT         36587        1793785       330774       17237418

 117 PHILPIN        MT          3716         183787        53750        4151383

 118 INDNSIA        MT          1302         139010        10475        1217424

 123 INDIA          MT           417          60581         6763        1118279

 125 SRILANK        MT             0            306           25          21654

 126 MALDIVE        MT             7           5512           10           7663

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -            0            609

 131 NEPAL          MT             -              -          266          52272

 143 ISRAEL         MT             -              -            1           1654

 201 ICELAND        MT             -              -          235          59998

 202 NORWAY         MT             0            240            0            240

 203 SWEDEN         MT             -              -           45           6032

 204 DENMARK        MT            31           8163          670         118921

 205 U KING         MT           146          44357         6801        1122784

 207 NETHLDS        MT            33          12915         3757         548265

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -           78          14834

 210 FRANCE         MT            11           6406          188         111830

 211 MONACO         MT             -              -            0            699

 213 GERMANY        MT           279          75779         8043        1816418

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            0           2300

 217 PORTUGL        MT            72          73384          665         623419

 218 SPAIN          MT           232         103198         2065        1032330

 220 ITALY          MT           162          74452         5109        1691183

 223 POLAND         MT             -              -         1014          82872

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -          214          40711

 227 HUNGARY        MT             -              -            5            895

 230 GREECE         MT             -              -           19           9988

 302 CANADA         MT          7849         382737        62396        3553679

 304 USA            MT         11964        1028328       135607       14249778

 305 MEXICO         MT            12          27898          426         343759

 310 NICARAG        MT             -              -            0            528

 321 CUBA           MT             -              -            9           1910

 328 CAYMAN         MT             -              -            0            471

 402 VENEZLA        MT            30           5907         2420         543527

 409 CHILE          MT             -              -           96          52935

 410 BRAZIL         MT           725         132649         5206        1269450

 411 PARAGUA        MT             -              -         1595         204646

 412 URUGUAY        MT             1           3474            3           9538

 413 ARGENT         MT            19          10075         3581         457288

 510 SENEGAL        MT             -              -            0            512

 516 IVCOAST        MT             -              -          110          24823

 520 MALI           MT             -              -         1117         239353

 521 BURKINA        MT             -              -          182          33997

 538 ETHIOP         MT            10           4834          208         103993

 541 KENYA          MT             -              -           16           7550

 543 TANZNIA        MT            14           6535          227         111132

 545 MOZAMBQ        MT             -              -           35          24291

 546 MADAGAS        MT             -              -            4           4434

 601 AUSTRAL        MT          1820         105274        29932        2265681

 606 NEWZELD        MT            59           7558          707         106128

 613 SOLOMON        MT             1            507            4           2961

                                                                

401                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            29           2644          199          17017

 105 CHINA          MT             1          13935           10          59080

 106 TAIWAN         MT            15           3354          258          67688

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            0           1035

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            15          15327          363         105316

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            5           3175

 117 PHILPIN        MT             9          10886           93         117606

 118 INDNSIA        MT            56          63148          497         576429

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -            5           3938

 125 SRILANK        MT             0            306           25          21654

 126 MALDIVE        MT             7           5512           10           7663

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -            0            609

 201 ICELAND        MT             -              -          235          59998

 202 NORWAY         MT             0            240            0            240
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Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 IMPORT   

401                                                             

 204 DENMARK        MT             -              -          453          60532

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            5           2842

 207 NETHLDS        MT             4            804           48          27431

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            4           2761

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -           22          12195

 217 PORTUGL        MT            72          73384          664         622434

 218 SPAIN          MT            37          34438          435         439761

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -          119          13761

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -          162          14208

 302 CANADA         MT          6935         314826        55616        2922042

 304 USA            MT          7155         337178        55328        3091483

 305 MEXICO         MT             3           1694            3           1694

 328 CAYMAN         MT             -              -            0            471

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            4            469

 413 ARGENT         MT             5            782            7           1087

 545 MOZAMBQ        MT             -              -           35          24291

 546 MADAGAS        MT             -              -            4           4434

 601 AUSTRAL        MT          1535          82092        17474        1092582

 606 NEWZELD        MT            59           7558          692          98070

 613 SOLOMON        MT             1            507            4           2961

                                                                

40101                                                           

 302 CANADA         MT          6911         312263        55072        2861952

 304 USA            MT          7154         335995        54940        3000468

 601 AUSTRAL        MT          1428          67380        16166         896371

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -            4            604

                                                                

403                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -           45           8168

 105 CHINA          MT           499          85981         9593        1634702

 106 TAIWAN         MT            18           2189           20           4246

 108 HG KONG        MT            13           2884           76          13902

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -           67           6604

 111 THAILND        MT            90          11604         1774         260052

 112 SNGAPOR        MT           134          17176         1388         135969

 113 MALYSIA        MT         33647        1509734       307599       15154392

 117 PHILPIN        MT          3707         172901        39197        2350761

 118 INDNSIA        MT          1072          64303         8229         506810

 123 INDIA          MT           341          42925         6209         980972

 131 NEPAL          MT             -              -          266          52272

 204 DENMARK        MT             -              -            0            254

 205 U KING         MT            84          29040          809         138042

 207 NETHLDS        MT            15           5541         1883         242195

 210 FRANCE         MT             8           4422          111          62400

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -         1474         134682

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            0           2300

 217 PORTUGL        MT             -              -            1            985

 218 SPAIN          MT           196          68760         1632         592569

 220 ITALY          MT           149          71998         3060        1394068

 223 POLAND         MT             -              -         1014          82872

 227 HUNGARY        MT             -              -            5            895

 230 GREECE         MT             -              -           19           9988

 302 CANADA         MT           914          67911         6563         609176

 304 USA            MT          3293         421540        54290        7145507

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -            1            688

 402 VENEZLA        MT            30           5907         2420         543527

 409 CHILE          MT             -              -            1           3507

 410 BRAZIL         MT           309          29282          682          87481

 411 PARAGUA        MT             -              -         1595         204646

 412 URUGUAY        MT             1           3474            3           9538

 413 ARGENT         MT             2           3820         3516         428219

 516 IVCOAST        MT             -              -          110          24823

 520 MALI           MT             -              -         1117         239353

 521 BURKINA        MT             -              -          182          33997

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -         7696         728480

                                                                

40301                                                           

 304 USA            MT           697          62652        16603        1559966

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -         7496         699588

                                                                

40303                                                           

 112 SNGAPOR        MT           134          17176          842         100794

 113 MALYSIA        MT         29455        1309758       268720       12900501

 118 INDNSIA        MT           793          30633         6486         275478
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Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 IMPORT   

40303                                                           

 207 NETHLDS        MT            15           5541          238          57264

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            6           1253

                                                                

40305                                                           

 105 CHINA          MT           412          66475         8058        1376634

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -           45           6993

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -           15           2340

 411 PARAGUA        MT             -              -         1595         204646

 413 ARGENT         MT             -              -         2513         346201

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -          198          28136

                                                                

405                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            59           6043          907         103848

 105 CHINA          MT            26           3371          623         114305

 106 TAIWAN         MT            23           3859          631         125459

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -           13           2708

 111 THAILND        MT           615         116587         4838        1110268

 112 SNGAPOR        MT          1399         124781        13835        1312062

 113 MALYSIA        MT          2941         284051        23172        2079851

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -        14458        1683016

 118 INDNSIA        MT           174          11559         1749         134185

 123 INDIA          MT            77          17656          548         133369

 143 ISRAEL         MT             -              -            1           1654

 203 SWEDEN         MT             -              -           45           6032

 204 DENMARK        MT            31           8163          217          58135

 205 U KING         MT            63          15317         5989         981900

 207 NETHLDS        MT            14           6570         1826         278639

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -           78          14834

 210 FRANCE         MT             3           1984           72          46669

 211 MONACO         MT             -              -            0            699

 213 GERMANY        MT           279          75779         6542        1669541

 220 ITALY          MT            13           2454         1931         283354

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -           52          26503

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -          218          22461

 304 USA            MT          1516         269610        25990        4012788

 305 MEXICO         MT             9          26204          423         341377

 310 NICARAG        MT             -              -            0            528

 321 CUBA           MT             -              -            9           1910

 409 CHILE          MT             -              -           94          49428

 410 BRAZIL         MT           416         103367         4521        1181500

 413 ARGENT         MT            12           5473           58          27982

 510 SENEGAL        MT             -              -            0            512

 538 ETHIOP         MT            10           4834          208         103993

 541 KENYA          MT             -              -           16           7550

 543 TANZNIA        MT            14           6535          227         111132

 601 AUSTRAL        MT           286          23182         4763         444619

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           15           8058

                                                                

40501                                                           

 105 CHINA          MT            26           3371          189          50267

 106 TAIWAN         MT             3           1355           59          33422

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            9           3067

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            9           4361

 143 ISRAEL         MT             -              -            1           1654

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            6          10797

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            1           1202

 211 MONACO         MT             -              -            0            699

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            1            325

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -           52          26503

 304 USA            MT             0            537           24          58248

 305 MEXICO         MT             9          26204          423         341377

 310 NICARAG        MT             -              -            0            528

 321 CUBA           MT             -              -            9           1910

 409 CHILE          MT             -              -           94          48670

 410 BRAZIL         MT           107          56562         1487         646286

 413 ARGENT         MT            12           5473           58          27982

 510 SENEGAL        MT             -              -            0            512

 538 ETHIOP         MT            10           4834          208         103993

 541 KENYA          MT             -              -           16           7550

 543 TANZNIA        MT            14           6535          227         111132

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            2           1448

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           15           8058

                                                                

                                                                


